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ITEM
Big Van

Harley Stuff

Patio Furniture

OC Bicycle

3-wheel Tricycle

Driver Door for 1999 Chevy

4 Chrome Wheels

Endgate for fifth wheel

Hyder 100 bushel auger wagon with a lid
Portable Calve Feeder

Wood Outer Door

Diamond-plated aluminum pickup tool box
Lazy Boy Lift Chair
2 Bedroom house in Hamburg

2 kitties
Cricut Expressions Cutting Machine

Butcher Beef
Oat Straw
Cattle Panels
Two-stage Snowblower

Toolbox
12-ton jackstands

Tuesday, January 12th

PRICE

$1 and up

$350

$200
$250

$200
$100

$1,750
$600

$80

$150

$75
$750 a month + $750 deposit

$10
$70

Market Price at time of sale

$70

$250

$30
$30

CONTACT
660-736-4469

712-828-6652

712-435-9600

402-800-4297

712-542-7576

402-520-1938

660-582-9798

402-269-3154
402-269-0672

641-745-9966

402-874-1590

712-520-2364

712-438-0676

641-344-0651

712-370-9143

712-243-4914

LOCATION
Tarkio

Red Oak

Council Bluffs

Council Bluffs

Clarinda

Beatrice

Maryville

Nebraska City

Creston

Hamburg

College Springs

Bethesda

Clearfield/Lenox

Red Oak

Atlantic
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